Ravenwood Mile Age Group Results

tNow |
Promotions

Top Males Overall in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 722 PHILLIP CANFIELD 5:14.50 16

Top Male Masters in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 492 ALLYN WOLLARD 6:03.25 63

Top Male Grand Masters in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 413 GENE LUND 7:58.04 73

Top Females Overall in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 471 LALI TUCKER 6:52.73 33

Top Female Masters in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 290 CYNTHIA BRADLEY 7:09.26 50

Males 13-19 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 516 ETHAN SMITH 5:15.58 16

Males 20-29 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 544 DANNY PERCHES 6:29.67 24

Males 30-39 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 431 DAVID MATTHEWS 5:17.05 30
2 779 BRIAN WRIGHT 5:56.59 37
3 470 RYAN SLIGHT 6:39.57 39
4 203 RANDY ACKLIN 6:46.44 35
5 515 BEN JOHNSON 6:57.73 31
6 543 JASON WOOLERY 7:38.40 35
7 585 JAMES COUCH 7:55.78 32

Males 40-49 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age
1 294 JEFF DANIELS 6:17.78 45
2 291 JOHN BRADLEY 6:19.89 48

Wednesday, December 31, 2014

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

=T L

Gender

City

City
SPRINGFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD

City

City

City
BATTLEFIELD

SPRINGFIELD
MARSHFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

Timed by

tNow |
Promotions



tNow |
Promotions

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib #

469
724
778
720

Ravenwood Mile Age Group Results
Wednesday, December 31, 2014
Males 50-59 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time

Name
TIM SHRYACK

MICHAEL HAWKINS

RON EVERETT
JOEL ALEXANDER

Finish Time

6:05.09
6:15.50
7:02.32
8:02.54

Females 20-29 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place
1
2

Bib #

297
449

Name

COURTNEY ELLIOT
NICOLE RUHLANDER

Finish Time
13:17.00
13:35.23

Females 30-39 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place
1

v b WS

Bib #

721
472
295
444
575

Name
RACHEL SHUCK
TIFFANY TYGART

STEPHANIE DAVENPORT

MARY MILES
RACHEL BAKER

Finish Time

6:55.72
8:03.86
8:07.07
8:07.95
8:21.39

Females 40-49 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 292 CHRISTINE CORNELIUS 7:43.49
2 723 TRACY GOSSARD 9:13.02
3 293 BECKY CUMLEY 9:27.17

Females 50-59 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 296 SANDY KEITH 8:44.71
2 432 NANCY MCBRIDE 10:51.73

Age Gender
55
55
54
53

=< L

Age Gender
28 F
29 F

Age Gender

36 F
30 F
32 F
34 F
36 F

Age Gender

45 F
45 F
48 F

Age Gender
54 F
56 F

City
SPRINGFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

City

BATTLEFIELD

SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

City
BUFFALO

SPRINGFIELD

City

SPRINGFIELD
NIXA

Timed by

tNow |
Promotions



