

Ravenwood Mile Age Group Results Wednesday, December 31, 2014



Top Males Overall in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	722	PHILLIP CANFIELD	5:14.50	16	M						
Top Male Masters in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	492	ALLYN WOLLARD	6:03.25	63	М	SPRINGFIELD					
Top Male Grand Masters in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	413	GENE LUND	7:58.04	73	M	SPRINGFIELD					
Ton Fomalos	Overall in 11	M division - based on Ch	in Flancod timo								
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish Time	Λαο	Gender	City					
1	471	LALI TUCKER	6:52.73	Age 33	F	SPRINGFIELD					
1	4/1	LALITUCKER	0.32.73	33	Г	SPRINGFIELD					
Top Female Masters in 1M division - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	290	CYNTHIA BRADLEY	7:09.26	50	F	SPRINGFIELD					
Males 13-19 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	516	ETHAN SMITH	5:15.58	16	M						
_	310	2111/114 31411111	3.13.36	10	•••						
				10							
		M - based on Chip Elapse Name				City					
Males 20-29	in division 1	M - based on Chip Elapse	ed time	Age 24	Gender M	City					
Males 20-29 Place	in division 1	VI - based on Chip Elapse Name	ed time Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
Males 20-29 Place 1	in division 1 Bib # 544	VI - based on Chip Elapse Name	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67	Age	Gender	City					
Males 20-29 Place 1	in division 1 Bib # 544	VI - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67	Age	Gender	City					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39	in division 1 Bib # 544 in division 1	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67	Age 24	Gender M	·					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place	in division 1 Bib # 544 in division 1 Bib #	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time	Age 24 Age	Gender M Gender	City					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place	in division 10 Bib # 544 in division 10 Bib # 431	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05	Age 24 Age 30	Gender M Gender M	City					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place 1 2	in division 10 Bib # 544 in division 10 Bib # 431 779	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS BRIAN WRIGHT	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05 5:56.59	Age 24 Age 30 37	Gender M Gender M M	City BATTLEFIELD					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place 1 2 3	in division 10 Bib # 544 in division 10 Bib # 431 779 470	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS BRIAN WRIGHT RYAN SLIGHT	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05 5:56.59 6:39.57	Age 24 Age 30 37 39	Gender M Gender M M M	City BATTLEFIELD SPRINGFIELD					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place 1 2 3 4	in division 10 Bib # 544 in division 10 Bib # 431 779 470 203	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS BRIAN WRIGHT RYAN SLIGHT RANDY ACKLIN	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05 5:56.59 6:39.57 6:46.44	Age 24 Age 30 37 39 35	Gender M Gender M M M M	City BATTLEFIELD SPRINGFIELD					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place 1 2 3 4 5	in division 10 Bib # 544 in division 10 Bib # 431 779 470 203 515	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS BRIAN WRIGHT RYAN SLIGHT RANDY ACKLIN BEN JOHNSON	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05 5:56.59 6:39.57 6:46.44 6:57.73	Age 24 Age 30 37 39 35 31	Gender M Gender M M M M	City BATTLEFIELD SPRINGFIELD					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	in division 18 Bib # 544 in division 18 Bib # 431 779 470 203 515 543 585	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS BRIAN WRIGHT RYAN SLIGHT RANDY ACKLIN BEN JOHNSON JASON WOOLERY JAMES COUCH	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05 5:56.59 6:39.57 6:46.44 6:57.73 7:38.40 7:55.78	Age 24 Age 30 37 39 35 31 35	Gender M Gender M M M M M	City BATTLEFIELD SPRINGFIELD					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Males 40-49	in division 18 Bib # 544 in division 18 Bib # 431 779 470 203 515 543 585 in division 18	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS BRIAN WRIGHT RYAN SLIGHT RANDY ACKLIN BEN JOHNSON JASON WOOLERY JAMES COUCH M - based on Chip Elapse	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05 5:56.59 6:39.57 6:46.44 6:57.73 7:38.40 7:55.78	Age 24 Age 30 37 39 35 31 35 32	Gender M Gender M M M M M M	City BATTLEFIELD SPRINGFIELD MARSHFIELD					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Males 40-49 Place	in division 18 Bib # 544 in division 18 Bib # 431 779 470 203 515 543 585 in division 18 Bib #	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS BRIAN WRIGHT RYAN SLIGHT RANDY ACKLIN BEN JOHNSON JASON WOOLERY JAMES COUCH M - based on Chip Elapse Name	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05 5:56.59 6:39.57 6:46.44 6:57.73 7:38.40 7:55.78 ed time Finish Time	Age 24 Age 30 37 39 35 31 35 32	Gender M Gender M M M M M M M M	City BATTLEFIELD SPRINGFIELD MARSHFIELD					
Males 20-29 Place 1 Males 30-39 Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Males 40-49	in division 18 Bib # 544 in division 18 Bib # 431 779 470 203 515 543 585 in division 18	M - based on Chip Elapse Name DANNY PERCHES M - based on Chip Elapse Name DAVID MATTHEWS BRIAN WRIGHT RYAN SLIGHT RANDY ACKLIN BEN JOHNSON JASON WOOLERY JAMES COUCH M - based on Chip Elapse	ed time Finish Time 6:29.67 ed time Finish Time 5:17.05 5:56.59 6:39.57 6:46.44 6:57.73 7:38.40 7:55.78	Age 24 Age 30 37 39 35 31 35 32	Gender M Gender M M M M M M	City BATTLEFIELD SPRINGFIELD MARSHFIELD					





Ravenwood Mile Age Group Results Wednesday, December 31, 2014



Males 50-59 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time

iviales 50-59 in division Livi - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	469	TIM SHRYACK	6:05.09	55	M	SPRINGFIELD					
2	724	MICHAEL HAWKINS	6:15.50	55	M						
3	778	RON EVERETT	7:02.32	54	M						
4	720	JOEL ALEXANDER	8:02.54	53	M						
Females 20-29 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	297	COURTNEY ELLIOT	13:17.00	28	F	SPRINGFIELD					
2	449	NICOLE RUHLANDER	13:35.23	29	, F	SPRINGFIELD					
_	113	WOOLE WOTE WEEK	13.33.23	23	•	31 1111101 1225					
Females 30-39 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	721	RACHEL SHUCK	6:55.72	36	F						
2	472	TIFFANY TYGART	8:03.86	30	F	BATTLEFIELD					
3	295	STEPHANIE DAVENPORT	8:07.07	32	F	SPRINGFIELD					
4	444	MARY MILES	8:07.95	34	F	SPRINGFIELD					
5	575	RACHEL BAKER	8:21.39	36	F						
Females 40-49 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	292	CHRISTINE CORNELIUS	7:43.49	45	F	BUFFALO					
2	723	TRACY GOSSARD	9:13.02	45	F						
3	293	BECKY CUMLEY	9:27.17	48	F	SPRINGFIELD					
Females 50-59 in division 1M - based on Chip Elapsed time											
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish Time	Age	Gender	City					
1	296	SANDY KEITH	8:44.71	54	F	SPRINGFIELD					
2	432	NANCY MCBRIDE	10:51.73	56	F	NIXA					

